Runde Deckenleuchte in der Ausfuhrung alabasterfarbig weil3

42 cm Durchmesser

Farbe

Stilrichtung
Brennstellen

EEK

Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Durchmesser
Gewicht

Hohe

Preis

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

modern
5

A

E27

nein

E27
P44
220V
46 W
42
4,3 kg
12cm

89,90 €
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